ANIP

CONNECT®

OFYX™ Fiber Pigtail Single-Mode OS2
LC/UPC, LSZH, Simplex, 1 meter

MODEL NUMBER : FPGOFYX-SMLUSOO01

Page: 1 of 1 Date :25/12/2025
www.ampconnect.de/ AMP CONNECT® is a registered trademark



	OFYX™ Fiber Pigtail Single-Mode OS2 LC/UPC, LSZH, Simplex, 1 meter
	MODEL NUMBER : FPGOFYX-SMLUS001


